Admission statistics

May 2018
Date Day Number of admissions
May. 1 Tue. 12,672
May. 2 Wed. 2,343
May. 3 Thu. 1,779
May. 4 Fri. 3,219
May. b Sat. 8, 425
May. 6 Sun. 8, 373
May. 7 Mon. 4,517
May. 8 Tue. 1,817
May. 9 Wed. 1,600
May. 10 Thu. 3, 197
May. 11 Fri. 4, 323
May. 12 Sat. 7,514
May. 13 Sun. 6, 282
May. 14 Mon. 2, 365
May. 15 Tue. 3, b4l
May. 16 Wed. 1,734
May. 17 Thu. 2,152
May. 18 Fri. 3, b3b
May. 19 Sat. 9,409
May. 20 Sun. 8, 429
May. 21 Mon. 1, 855
May. 22 Tue. 3,127
May. 23 Wed. 2, 645
May. 24 Thu. 3,197
May. 25 Fri. 3, 949
May. 26 Sat. 9, 938
May. 27 Sun. 7, 320
May. 28 Mon. 1,917
May. 29 Tue. 3, 485
May. 30 Wed. 1, 653
May. 31 Thu. 2,613

Total 138, 925




